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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly 2013 and older
04.05.2024 - 11:19 Results Prelim
Meet Record 23.55 HENX, Julien Luxembourg
National Record 23.55 HENX, Julien CNDu Luxembourg 30.04.2023

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. HENX, Julien 95 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 24.56 745 A
2. FRIPPIAT, Florian 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 25.35 677 A
3. WEYLAND, Philippe 07 Swimming Luxembourg 26.01 627 A
4. CELIK, Doga 91 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 26.08 622 A
5. BOHLER, Tim 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 27.07 556 A

VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 27.07 556 A
7. KUNEN, Fynn 08 Swimming Luxembourg 27.63 523 A
8. MEUNIER, Noa 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 27.98 504 A

VIGUIER, Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 27.98 504 A
SCHWAAB, Justin 04 White Sharks BKS e.V. 27.98 504 A

11. SCHUH, Volker 81 SSG Saar Max Ritter 29.06 450 B
12. SCHARTZ FORTE, Noah 08 Swimming Luxembourg 29.09 448 B
13. OLINGER, Liam 05 Schwammclub Deifferdang 29.16 445 B
14. SCHONS, Oscar 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 29.26 440 B
15. THOMAS, Oliver 08 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 29.48 431 B
16. MIASIK-LEGRAND, Gabriel 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 29.83 416 B
17. COLONERUS, Daniel 08 Swimming Club Saint Vith 30.66 383 B
18. SZYBOWSKI, Jakub 07 Cercle Nautique Petange 30.73 380 B *
19. DELIE, Vico 11 Ieper Swimming 30.78 378 B
20. FABER, Max 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 31.15 365 B
21. BELLUS HOEPPE, Amaury 10 Swimming Luxembourg 31.77 344 C
22. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Petange 31.95 338 C
23. EHSES, Maxime 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 32.78 313 C
24. VAN BURIK, Raphael 11 Swimming Luxembourg 33.89 283 C
25. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 34.18 276 C
26. YILDIRIM, Oemer Burak 13 SG Rhein-Mosel 34.82 261 C
27. WEBER, Kazuki 12 Swimming Luxembourg 36.63 224 C
28. CHAOUI, Kyle 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 36.68 223 C *
29. FABER SZOMBATHY, Philippe 12 Swimming Luxembourg 37.88 203 C
30. MULLER, Paul 13 Swimming Luxembourg 38.64 191 C *
31. LEBELLE, Elie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 38.78 189 R *
32. JACOB, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 41.21 157 R *

DNS RIVELLINI, Elio 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
DNS ENDRES, Leevi 12 Swimming Club Saint Vith

WDR VAN LELYVELD, Keanu 06 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
WDR SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Joao 04 Schwammclub Deifferdang

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. BOHLER, Tim 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 27.07 556 A
VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 27.07 556 A

3. KUNEN, Fynn 08 Swimming Luxembourg 27.63 523 A
4. MEUNIER, Noa 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 27.98 504 A

VIGUIER, Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 27.98 504 A
6. SCHARTZ FORTE, Noah 08 Swimming Luxembourg 29.09 448 B
7. SCHONS, Oscar 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 29.26 440 B
8. THOMAS, Oliver 08 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 29.48 431 B
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 12, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

9. MIASIK-LEGRAND, Gabriel 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 29.83 416 B
10. COLONERUS, Daniel 08 Swimming Club Saint Vith 30.66 383 B
11. FABER, Max 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 31.15 365 B
12. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Petange 31.95 338 C
13. EHSES, Maxime 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 32.78 313 C

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. DELIE, Vico 11 Ieper Swimming 30.78 378 B
2. BELLUS HOEPPE, Amaury 10 Swimming Luxembourg 31.77 344 C
3. VAN BURIK, Raphael 11 Swimming Luxembourg 33.89 283 C
4. CHAOUI, Kyle 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 36.68 223 C *
5. JACOB, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 41.21 157 R *

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 34.18 276 C
2. YILDIRIM, Oemer Burak 13 SG Rhein-Mosel 34.82 261 C
3. WEBER, Kazuki 12 Swimming Luxembourg 36.63 224 C
4. FABER SZOMBATHY, Philippe 12 Swimming Luxembourg 37.88 203 C
5. MULLER, Paul 13 Swimming Luxembourg 38.64 191 C *
6. LEBELLE, Elie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 38.78 189 R *

DNS RIVELLINI, Elio 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
DNS ENDRES, Leevi 12 Swimming Club Saint Vith


